

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final bill					
Name of work:- Yogi math to N.H 28					
Name of agency:- Sona Infacom Pvt. Ltd					
Agreement No:- 07 (MRD)					
Date of start:- 03/01/2020					
Date of completion:- 02/10/2020					
Date of measurement 01/01/2021					
Item No (1) Planting of tree and their maintenance					
for one year - EIT = 26.00 Nos					
Savan 01/01/2021 J.E		Savan 02/01/21 J.E			
Abstract of cost					
Item No (1) planting of tree and their maintenance for one year - EIT					
quantity vide TMB page No - 18 - 26.00 Nos @					
R. 800.30 / Nos					R. 20808.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (2) Clearing and grubbing road land --- E/I					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 1 - 0.24 Hac @ Rs.					
49,496.70 / Hac				Rs.	11879.00
Item No (3) Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded II material --- E/I					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 2 - 21.98 m ³ @ Rs.					
1711.39 / m ³				Rs.	37616.00
Item No (4) providing, laying Spreading and Compacting WBM-II - - E/I					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 3 - 18.89 m ³ @ Rs.					
3047.49 / m ³				Rs	57567.00
Item No (5) providing, laying Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate WBM -III - - E/I					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 4 - 28.20 m ³ @ Rs.					
2730.94 / m ³				Rs	77012.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (6) providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) --- EII					
quantity vide TMB page No - 4 - 376.68 M ² @ Rs.					
41.061 M ²				Rs	15466.00
Item No (7) providing and laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20 mm thick --- EII					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 6 - 671.26 M ² @					
Rs. 188.48 / M ²				Rs.	1,26,519.00
Item No (8) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion --- EII					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 7 - 5216.26 M ² @					
13.93 / M ²				Rs	72,662.00
Item No (9) providing and laying semi dense bitumen EII					
quantity vide TMB page No - 8 - 112.50 M ³ @ Rs.					
9318.01 M ³				Rs	10,48,276.00
Item No (10) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compound 2.5 mm thick					
--- E.I.I					
quantity vide TMB page					
NO - 9 - 263.60 M ² @					
Rs. 735.40/M ²				Rs. 1,93,851.00	
Item No (11) providing and fixing					
W.M, square stone --- E.I.I					
(i) quantity vide TMB page					
NO - 9 - 3.00 Nos @ Rs.					
2078.53/Nos				Rs. 6235.00	
(ii) quantity vide TMB page					
No - 9 - 4.00 Nos @ Rs.					
580.08/Nos				Rs. 2320.00	
Item No (12) providing and					
fixing recto-reflectorsed					
traffic signs board-E.I.I					
quantity vide TMB page					
NO - 09 - 1.92 M ² @ Rs.					
12231.54/M ²				Rs. 23484.00	
Item No (13) providing and					
fixing recto-reflectorsed					
traffic sign board-E.I.I					
(i) quantity vide TMB page					
NO - 09 - 24.00 Nos @ Rs.					
3564.41/Nos				Rs. 85546.00	
(ii) quantity vide TMB					
page NO - 09 - 14.00 Nos					
@ 3663.76/Nos				Rs. 51293.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) quantity vide TMB					
page No - 9 - 10.00 Nos					
@ Rs 3534.64/Nos Rs					35,346.00
(iv) quantity vide TMB page					
No - 9 - 4.00 Nos @ Rs					
7527.48/Nos					Rs 30109.00
Item No (14) providing and fixing					
boundary pillar/guard					
post -- E.I.					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 13 - 16.00 Nos @ Rs					
478.30/Nos					Rs 7653.00
Item No (15) providing and					
fixing logo of maintenance					
project -- E.I.					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 10 - 4.00 Nos @					
Rs 9204.18/Nos Rs					36817.00
Item No (16) plastering with					
cement mortar -- E.I.					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 10 - 16.960 M ² @ Rs					
165.15/M ²					Rs 2801.00
Item No (17) painting two					
coat on new concrete					
surface -- E.I.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 10 -	50.	560 M ²	@	Rs	
95: 65/m ²				Rs	4835.00
Item No (18) Construction of					
subgrade and earthen					
shoulder from bank to					
site - E.I.					
quantity vide TMB page					
No - 11 -	555.00	M ³	@		
Rs. 176.75/M ³				Rs	98096.00
				Rs.	2046191.00
Add 12% G.S.T (+)				Rs.	245543.00
Add 1% Lab cess (+)				Rs.	20462.00
Total Rs. 23,12,196.00					
Less 10% as per					
agreement (-) Rs 231,219.00					
				Rs	2080977.00
Less 1st previous					
bill (-) Rs 2059814.00					
				Rs.	21163.00
Sd/- 01.01.21 J.E Sd/- 02/01/21 J.E					
Certified that work					
has been completed					
as per specifications and					
E.I. There is no dues with					
Contractor					
Sd/- 01.01.2021 J.E					